Original Tea
Ginger Tea

Masala Tea
kullad + 3 10 /

e =
Lemon Tea = ‘
-\

Black Tea
Pahadi Chai

Filter Coffee
Approx. 750 ML

220
240
240

190
190
240

220

French Fries

Potato Wedges

Masala French Fries
Mozzrella Cheese Stick
Cheese Shots

Veg Cheese Ball

Chicken Nugget
Cicken Cheese Ball

Onion Pakora

Aloo Pakora

Paneer Pakora
Stuffed Bread Pakora

Vada Pav
Veg Momo
Chicken Momo

Garlic Bread Butter
Chilli Cheese Garlic Bread

Maggie
Veg | Cheese | Chilli Cheese +20

110

120
130
140
120
150

140
160

90
90
110
120

50
110
130

110
140
60

CHOICE OF SAUCE

Cheesy White Sauce
Tangy Tomato Sauce
Spicy Arrabbiata Sauce
Tomato and Cream Sauce
Basil Pesto Sauce

Penne
| |

190 230
210 240
220 250
220 250
230 260

Lemon Iced Tea
Peach Iced Tea
Mango Iced Tea
Blue Sea

Mint Mojito
Green Aapple Mojito
Masala Lemonade
Cucumber Mint Apple
Spicy Pineapple

Vanilla Shake
Mango Shake
Chocolate Shake
Strawberry Shake
Cold Coffe

Black Iced Coffee
Oreo Shake
Banana Peanut Sha
Caramel Shake
Nutella Shake

Butter Milk

Rose Milk
Watermelon Juice
Lime Water

Lime Mint Cooler
Lime Soda

Mango | Rose Lassi
Sweet Lassi
Jaljeera

Bottled Water

Paneer Tikka Roll
Chicken Tlkka Roll

Bun Maska Butter | Jam

90 Bun Omelette

1o Classic Veg Burger

120 Paneer Burger

120 Chicken Burger

110 Chicken Spicy Burger

110

90

120

140

90

120

120

120

J120 Breads - Nuttela | Peanut

120 Veg Cheese Grill Sandwich

130 Chilli Cheese Sandwich

130 Bombay Sandwich

130 Veg Mayo Sandwich

140 Potato Stuffed Sandwich
Paneer Tikka Sandwich

60 Chicken Tikka Sandwich

90 Chicken Mayo Sandwich

70

60

90

80

90

Gulab Jamun

70 Vanilla Ice Cream

Hot Chocolate Fudge
Death By Chocolate
Brownie with Ice Cream

70

130
120
140
140
150

90
120
120
130
130
130
140
150
140

70
60
120
160
140

s Myhna Square, Gunjur Village

Bengaluru 560087



Birbal Darbar

ORDER NOW
SOUP
Hot 'n’' sour 140 160
Manchow 140 160
Clear Soup 140 160
Sweet Corn 140 160
FRIED STARTER
Babycorn Thai Fry 180
Hariyali Kebab 220
Chicken Lollipop 190
Chicken Kebab(BL) 190
Fish Kebab (BL) 260
TANDOOR STARTER
Paneer Tikka 220
Peshawari Paneer Tikka 220
Malai Paneer Tikka 220
Afghani Gobi 220
Veg Seekh Kebab 250
Cheese chilly Seekh Kebab 260
Stuffed Mushroom Tikka 260
Mushroom Malai Tikka 260
Tandoori Chicken (H | F) 240 | 450
Angara Chicken Chaap 260
Chicken Tikka 240
Lasooni Murgh Malai Tikka 240
Tangdi Kebab 270
Chicken Seekh Kebab 280
Mutton Seekh Kebab 290
Ajwaini Fish Tikka 280

Mahi Sarson Fish Tikka

280

CHINESE

Gobi Manchurian

Gobi Chilli

Babycorn Manchurian
Babycorn Chilli
Mushroom Manchurian
Mushroom Chilli
Paneer Manchurian
Paneer Chilli

Paneer Schezwan

Honey Seseme Gobi
Babycorn Hot Pepper
Mushroom Hot Pepper
Corn Salt & Pepper
Potato Honey Chilli
Paneer 65

Egg Chilli

Chicken Manchurian
Chicken Chilli
Ginger Chicken
Chicken Hunan
Garlic Chicken
Schezwan Chicken

Chicken Wings
Chicken 65

Chicken Hot Pepper
Lemon Pepper Chicken
Honey Seseme Chicken
Dragon Nut Chicken

Fish Manchurian
Fish Chilli
Fish Hot Pepper

Prawns Manchurian
Prawns Chilli
Chilli Garlic Prawns

RICE | NOODLES

Veg Noodles

Egg Noodles

Chicken Noodles

Veg Fried Rice
Mushroom Fried Rice
Egg Fried Rice

Chicken Fried Rice

- Schezwan | Chilli Garlic

ANDA FANDA

Omelette
Egg Bhurjee
Egg Masala

180
180
190
190
190
190
210
210
210

180
190
190
190
190
210
180

210
210
210
220
210
220

190
210
210
210
220
220

240
240
250

280
280
290

150
160
175
150
160
160
175
20

90
140
150

TARKARI SARKARI

Aloo Jeera
Aloo Shimlamirch
Aloo Dum
Aloo Gobi Mutter

Green Peas Masala
Kadhai Veg

Mix Veg Curry

Veg Diwani Handi
Veg Kofta curry
Mushroom Masala
Methi Mutter Mushroom
Babycorn Masala
Chana Masala
Bhindi Fry

Bhindi do Pyaza

Kadhai Paneer

Palak Paneer

Mutter Paneer
Paneer Kolhapuri
Methi Mutter Paneer
Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Khurchan
Corn Paneer Masala
Paneer Tikka Masala
Darbari Paneer

DAL SAL

Lasooni Dal Tadka
Dal Palak

Dal Methi

Dal Amritsari

Dal Bukhara

CHICKEN SHICKEN

Chicken Masala
Kadhai Chicken
Chicken Kolhapuri
Chicken Kalimirch
Chicken Do Pyaza
Methi Chicken
Murgh Saagwala
Chicken Khurchan
Butter Chicken
Chicken Tikka Masala
Handi Chicken
Darbari Chicken

Option - Boneless

170
180
180
190

180
190
190
210
190
190
210
190
190
190
190

210
210
210
210
220
220
220
230
230
260

150
160
160
180
190

190
210
210
220
210
210
220
220
240
260
pacle
pacle

20

SEA FOOD

Fish Masala
Fish Tikka Masala
Prawns Masala

MUTTON SUTTON

Mutton Masala
Mutton Rogan Josh
Rarah Mutton

Mutton Keema Masala
Handi Mutton

BIRBAL BIRYANI

Biryani Rice
Veg Biryani
Paneer Biryani
Egg Biryani
Chicken Biryani
Mutton Biryani
Prawns Biryani

CHAWAL WAVAL

Steamed Rice
Ghee Rice
Jeera Rice
Curd Rice
Peas Pulao
Veg Pulao

ROTI SHOTI

Phulka(Tawa Roti)
Tawa Paratha
Tandoori Roti
Naan

Kulcha

ADDED FLAVOURS
- Butter

- Chilli

- Garlic

Stuff Paratha (Aloo | Paneer)
Stuff Kulcha (Aloo | Paneer | Mix)
M ‘-{?

230
310
280

270
280
280
280
320

160
170
190
170
195
260
280

90

130
130
130
170
170

17

25
35
50
50

o5
10
15

920
110




